

n
SLP(C)No. 1595 OF 2003

ITEM No.40

Court No.12

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1595/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2002 in OJC 13779/99
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

TATA IRON & STEEL CO.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DHANANJAY MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 21/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. G. Biswal, Adv.
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2

As a last opportunity and no more, two weeks' time is
granted for filing rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter.

.SP1

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER