

SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7983 OF 2003

TATA IRON & STEEL CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHANANJAY MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with office report)

Date: 07/02/2009 The above appeal was taken up today for settlement.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.K.DUa, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.K.Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv..
Mr. P.P.Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

This matter was taken up at the Supreme Court Lok Adalat with the consent and agreement through their counsel. The following order/award is passed :-

List the matter in the 3rd week of March, 2009 in court.

(P.SATHASIVAM)

(DR. ARIJIT PASAYAT)