

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7983 OF 2003

TATA IRON & STEEL CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHANANJAY MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 18/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.  
Mr.N.K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta ,Adv

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

(Anand Singh)  
Assistant Registrar

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master