

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7983 OF 2003

TATA IRON & STEEL CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHANANJAY MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 21/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta ,Adv  
Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List tomorrow, i.e. 22.04.2009.

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master